
Barauni - Samastipur DEMU/75239 - DEMU - ECR 
BJU/Barauni Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction 

2h 30m - 51 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJU Barauni Junction 10:15 2,3 1 0 32 48 ECR
2 BUJ Barauni Flag 10:20 10:21 1m 2 1 3 48 50 ECR
3 TGA Teghra 10:27 10:28 1m 2 1 7 31 47 ECR
4 MPNH Majnupur Nawada 10:33 10:34 1m 1 1 10 63 ECR
5 BCA Bachhwara Junction 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 16 36 50 ECR
6 STJT Sathajagat 10:53 10:55 2m 0 1 23 13 ECR
7 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 11:16 11:18 2m 1 1 27 42 52 ECR
8 BSRA Basarhia Halt 11:24 11:25 1m 1 32 11 ECR
9 NAZJ NazirGanj 11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 35 24 ECR
10 UJP Ujiarpur 12:01 12:02 1m 0 1 42 19 ECR
11 BLRI Belari Halt 12:16 12:17 1m 0 1 46 10 ECR
12 SPJ Samastipur Junction 12:45 1 51 - 47 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (12:55)

May 10 2024 (12:55)

1

1


